

Date: 16th August 2024

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir / Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of extract of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2024

Ref: Security Id: AEIM / Code: 526443

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 15th August, 2024 of extract of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024, in:

1. English Newspaper – Financial Express Newspaper and
2. Regional Language Newspaper (Tamil) – Madras Mani Newspaper

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige us.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,

For, **Artificial Electronics Intelligent Material Limited**

(Formerly known as Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited)

Uma Nandam

Whole-time Director

DIN: 02220048

ARTIFICIAL ELECTRONICS INTELLIGENT MATERIAL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as DATASOFT APPLICATION SOFTWARE (INDIA) LIMITED)

CIN: L31100TN1992PLC156105

Registered Office: No 42, Commercial Complex, Hiranandani Parks, Senthamangalam Village, Vadakkupattu, Chengalpattu, Tamil Nadu, India, 603204

Statement of Unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended on 30/06/2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 30.06.2024	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2024	Corresponding Three Months Ended in the Previous Year 30.06.2023
1	Total income from operations	108.00	244.62	30.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.96	23.95	9.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.96	23.95	9.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.65	17.31	6.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.65	17.31	6.97
6	Equity Share Capital	113.18	113.18	113.18
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-87.85	-
8	Face Value of Equity Share Capital	10/-	10/-	10/-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic / Diluted)	1.56	1.53	0.62

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

Date: 13.08.2024

For, Artificial Electronics Intelligent Material Limited
(Formerly Known as Datasoft Application Software (India) Limited)
SD/-
Uma Nandam
Whole-time Director
DIN: 02220048

LOKESH MACHINES LIMITED

is one of the trusted, innovational brands, offering state of the art machine tools and manufacturing solutions in domestic and global markets.

CIN: L29219TG1983PLC004319

REGISTERED OFFICE: B-29, EEIE, Stage II, Balanagar, Hyderabad-500037, Telangana.
Contact No. +91-4023079310, 11, 12, 13
Email: cosecy@lokeshmachines.com; Website: www.lokeshmachines.com

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER JUNE 30, 2024

	24.31%	39.45%	41.27%	35.20%
	REVENUE Standalone QoQ	EBITDA Standalone QoQ	PBT Standalone QoQ	PAT Standalone QoQ

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
Total Income from Operations	6252.55	8033.50	5029.92	29353.99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	153.77	709.14	108.85	2,055.33
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	153.77	709.14	108.85	2,055.33
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	103.03	469.38	76.20	1384.79
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	103.03	421.46	76.20	1,336.87
Equity Share Capital	1,849.68	1,849.68	1,789.68	1,849.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as show in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	17749.50
Earnings Per Share (Annualized):				
Basic: (₹)	0.56	2.54	0.43	7.68
Diluted: (₹)	0.56	2.54	0.43	7.68

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for Quarter ended on June 30, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for Quarter ended on June 30, 2024, are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.lokeshmachines.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 14, 2024. The Statutory auditors have carried out their limited review for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, and have issued the Limited review report with unmodified opinion.

For and behalf of Board of Directors
SD/
Mullapudi Srinivas
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00917565

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14/08/2024

Entero Healthcare Solutions Limited

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ENTERO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED)

CIN: L74999HR2018PTC072204

Registered Office: Plot No. I-35, Building-B, Industrial Area Phase-I, 13/7 Mathura Road, Faridabad, Haryana - 121003

Corporate Office: Unit No. 605 & 606, 6th Floor, Trade Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400051

Email: info@enterohealthcare.com, Tel. No.: 022-26529100, Website: www.enterohealthcare.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

(Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
Total Income from Operations	10,970.36	10,341.76	8,991.97	39,223.10
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	272.99	135.60	68.55	355.55
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	205.30	211.76	64.29	397.99
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year	204.95	210.07	64.28	395.82
Equity Share Capital	434.94	434.94	41.12	434.94
Other Equity	-	-	-	15,945.62
Earnings Per Share				
- Basic (Rs. per share) (not annualised) (Face value per equity share of Rs. 10/- each)	4.62	5.73	1.82	10.81
- Diluted (Rs. per share) (not annualised) (Face value per equity share of Rs. 10/- each)	4.62	5.73	1.82	10.81

Notes:

- The aforesaid Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 14, 2024.
- The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in relation to Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are as follows:

(Rs. in Millions)

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
Total Income from Operations	1,223.84	1,065.61	612.00	3,181.61
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax	277.43	258.69	0.85	243.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax	208.75	372.79	23.59	384.40

3 The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.enterohealthcare.com.

For Entero Healthcare Solutions Limited
Prabhat Agrawal
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 07466382

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2024

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199

Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel.: Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801
Email : esl.compliance@gmail.com | Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com

Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter Ended 30 June 2024

(₹ In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 June 24	Quarter Ended 31 March 24	Quarter Ended 30 June 23	Year Ended 31 March 24
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income (Net)	1,026.59	1,212.94	33.49	2,147.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	26.55	7.25	(27.08)	(2.68)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	26.55	7.25	(27.08)	(2.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	22.33	4.57	(20.26)	(2.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising profit / (loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	22.33	3.59	(20.26)	(3.92)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share)	539.65	539.65	539.65	539.65
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	1,398.53
8	Earning per share (EPS) Face Value of ₹ 10/- each (not annualised)	0.40	0.07	(0.39)	(0.05)
	(i) Basic EPS	0.40	0.07	(0.39)	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.40	0.07	(0.39)	(0.05)

Notes:

- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14 August 2024.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Sd/-
P. K. R. K. Menon
Chairman & Director
DIN: 00106279

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14 Aug 2024

APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241

Regd. Office: Flat No. F, 8th Floor, Hansalaya Building, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110001
Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total Income from operations	51.07	177.41	118.11	1,029.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.08	54.03	22.11	599.90
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.08	54.03	22.11	599.90
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.80	40.41	16.47	448.87
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.80	40.41	16.47	448.87
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2,483.73
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.06	0.68	0.28	7.58
	Basic (Rs.)	0.06	0.68	0.28	7.58
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.06	0.68	0.28	7.58

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.apexfinancials.in.

By the Order of the Board for Apex Capital and Finance Limited
Sd/-
(Shekhar Singh)
Managing Director
DIN : 00039567

Date: 14.08.2024
Place: New Delhi

SARVESHWAR FOODS LIMITED

CIN: L15312JK2004PLC002444

Regd. Office : Sarveshwar House, Below Gumat, Jammu (J&K)-180001
Website: www.sarveshwarfoods.com | Tel: 019123220962

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER JUNE 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total Income from Operations	23,380.40	25,004.17	18923.68	87,686.58
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	438.57	534.45	405.37	2,249.91
3	Profit before tax	442.00	487.51	402.04	2,193.41
4	Profit after tax	308.87	414.00	290.06	1,677.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	308.87	414.00	290.06	1,677.99
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1 each)	9,788.16	9,788.16	3,059.72	9,788.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)	0.03	0.04	0.03	0.23
	Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.03	0.04	0.03	0.23
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.03	0.04	0.03	0.23

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Reviewed Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (NSE & BSE) and on the Company's website www.sarveshwarfoods.com.
- Standalone information

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2024	31/03/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
1	Total Income from Operations	11,682.02	11,215.54	8,118.57	38,073.44
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	262.82	295.26	219.39	1,010.82
3	Profit before tax	262.82	295.26	219.39	1,010.82
4	Profit after tax	188.47	282.96	163.20	822.26
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year/period	188.47	282.96	163.20	822.26
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1 each)	9,788.16	9,788.16	3,059.72	9,788.16
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.11
	Basic (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.11
	Diluted (in Rs.) (not annualised)	0.02	0.03	0.02	0.11

3. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/ rearranged/ restated wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.

By order of the Board
Sarveshwar Foods Limited
Sd/-
Anil Kumar (Managing Director)
DIN: 07417538

Date: 13.08.2024
Place: Jammu

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

RELIANCE POWER LIMITED

CIN : L40101MH1995PLC084687

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax : 91 22 43033166
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in, Email: reliancepower.investors@reliance.co.in

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	2,06,918	1,95,123	8,26,023
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(7,290)	(22,397)	(1,81,430)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(7,290)	(22,397)	(1,85,435)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(9,785)	(29,631)	(2,06,838)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(9,916)	(29,158)	(2,06,522)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	4,01,698	3,73,521	4,01,698
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinuing operation)	(0.244)	(0.793)	(5.458)
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	(0.244)	(0.793)	(5.458)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	(0.244)	(0.793)	(5.458)

(Not annualised for quarter ended)

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		June 30, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	2,544	2,989	10,963
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items and tax	206	(1,714)	(6,179)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	206	(1,714)	4,895
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	206	(1,714)	4,895
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	206	(1,714)	13,967
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,01,698	3,73,521	4,01,698
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	5,38,017
8	Security Premium Account	-	-	11,24,473
9	Net worth	13,76,029	14,15,973	13,76,667
10	Outstanding Debt	-	-	4,19,983
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.31	0.38	0.31
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.005	(0.046)	0.130
	Basic	0.005	(0.046)	0.123
	Diluted	0.005	(0.046)	0.123
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.35	0.57	0.32
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.11	0.57	1.14

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on August 14, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the Company's website, www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 14, 2024

HMT LIMITED

HMT Bhavan, No.59, Bellary Road, Bengaluru-560 032.
CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	19			

